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1979 KE100

PARTS LIST
FRONT FENDER

ITEM NAME
FENDER-FR,C.BLUE (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,C.COPPER (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,GRAY (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,WHITE (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,S.GREEN (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,S.YELLOW (Ref # 1)
FENDER,FRONT,B.GREEN (Canada) (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,F.RED (Ref # 1)
FENDER-FR,B.BLUE (Ref # 1)
BRACKET-FRONT FENDER (Ref # 2)
BOLT-UPSET (Ref # 3)
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 4)
WASHER PLAIN (Ref # 4)
COLLAR (Ref # 5)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 6)
WASHER 6.5X20X1.6T (Ref # 7)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 8)
NUT 6MM (Ref # 9)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 10)
BOLT HEX HEAD 6X18 (Ref # 11)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
35004-082-4C
35004-082-4D
35004-082-6Y
35004-082-6V
35004-082-6P
35004-082-6R
35004-082-6)
35004-082-6L
35004-082-6K
35012-018
112G0630
92022-024
92022-024
92027-153
92075-051
92022-125
461F0600
311B0600
92075-103
1T10N0618
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